om

0T3

14

15

18

17

OT4

21

0oTe

oT7?

57

404

410

417

418

YMNOMNHMA

ArQroz 9o
ArQroz 110

BANA

MINAKAS ArQron

SYNOAIKO
ArQrol MHKO? (1)

ArQroz 90 6023,0000
ArQroz 110 772,0000]

MINAKAY BANON

SYNOAIKOE
APIOMOS
BANA ®110 4
BANA 90

BANEZ

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA ~
MEPI®EPEIA KENTPIKHZ MAKEAONIAZ-M.E. KIAKIZ
AHMOTIKH EMNIXEIPHZH YAPEYZHS AMOXETEYZHS KIAKIZ

(A.E.Y.AK.)

EPIro : EMBAHMATIKA EPIA YAPEYZHZ AEYA KIAKIZ
(ANTIKATAXTAZH AIKTYOY YAPEYZHZ OIKIZMQN)

OPIZTIKH MEAETH

OPIZONTIOIPA®IA (OIKIZMOZX TEPIYAAOX)

KAIMAKA AP. X XEAIOY
1:1500 0.24

HMEPOMHNIA
IANOYAPIOZ 2020

MEANETH

FIOBANOYAHS XPHETOS
MpoioTtduevog "Ydpeuong
WnYea KGNDFED YEYPORILEVO
andé CHRISTOS
GIOVANOUDIS
Huepounvia: 2020.02.25

SYNTAXOHKE

MAPAIOZ IQANNHZ
O MpoioTtduevog Alvong T.Y. Tng AEYAK
[MoAITIk6G Mnyavikog

OEQPHOHKE
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